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EUROPEAN CORPORATIVE BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS @

/ WITTELSHEIM & BELFORT -  France 2011 U
A Jrrss FINALE
4 persons Teams - Results TEAMS
QUALIFYING 1/2 FINAL FINAL TOTAL
[ Pos T nNaT ] TEAMS st | s2 | s3 | Total1 S5 S6 SCORE | Avg
1. DE FIGAROS 2442 2244 2518 7204 2440 2579 12223 203,72
2. DE GRZESCHIK 1 2390 2369 2390 7149 2460 2303 11912 198,53
3. GB ROYAL AIR FORCE RED 2456 2275 2292 7023 2341 2501 11865 197,75
4, FR PEP's BOWLING 2429 2302 2383 7114 2453 2287 11854 197,57
5. FI  BOWL FACTORY Oy 2220 2252 2505 6977 2406 2458 11841 197,35
6. BE WOLUWE ST LAMBERT 2428 2448 2263 7139 2274 2417 11830 197,17
7. FR  DEFENSE NATIONALE - FCSAD-Fran 2295 2298 2224 6817 2191 2275 11283 188,05
8. DE ADC KRONE 1 2119 2336 2247 6702 2343 2211 11256 187,60
9. GB BARCLAYSBANK 2340 2214 2194 6748 2272 2150 11170 186,17
10. FR CONNEX 2063 2169 2253 6485 2340 2322 11147 185,78
11. FR  USMETRO 1 2084 2226 2240 6750 2161 2204 11115 18525
12. FR DEFENSE NATIONALE - FCSAD - PAC 2146 2214 2196 6556 2283 2247 11086 184,77
13. DE  CARLOS 2106 2291 2115 6512 2365 2098 10975 182,92
14. FR BANQUE de France 1 2241 2188 2079 6508 2263 2171 10942 182,37
15. FI  M-REAL SIMPELE 2242 2324 2051 6617 2169 2089 10875 181,25
16. NL TAXI DE BOER / TaxiVoordelingNaarSc 2199 2126 2055 6380 2434 2007 10821 180,35
17. FR  FEDRAL MOGUL 2298 2043 2123 6464 2298 0 8762 182,54
18. DE EULENSPIEGEL 1 2188 2268 2238 6694 2043 0 8737 182,02
19. CH HAUTEVILLE 1 2043 2169 2152 6364 2355 0 8719 181,65
20. FI HELPRINT Oy 2101 2001 2334 6436 2266 0 8702 181,29
21. FI  RAUMA STEVEDORING 2027 2171 2185 6383 2302 0 8685 180,94
22. DE RASTA 2180 2218 2070 6468 2215 0 8683 180,90
23. IT  TECHNIPITALY 2216 2152 2213 6581 2100 0 8681 180,85
24, FR SNCF - IDF 2280 2050 2218 6548 2119 0 8667 180,56
25. DE  DESERT STORM 2192 2185 2163 6540 2092 0 8632 179,83
26. FR SNCF - Epernay 2155 2110 2103 6368 2238 0 8606 179,29
27. FI  DNAOY 2134 2021 2207 6362 2223 0 8585 178,85
28. FR BAIKOWSKI 2114 2057 2184 6355 2229 0 8584 178,83
29. FI  ABLOYOY 2240 2206 2086 6532 2033 0 8565 178,44
30. AT s IT SOLUTIONS AT SPARDAT GMBH 2206 2021 2217 6444 2055 0 8499 177,06
3. NL  TUIN & GOLFBAANONDERHOUD-RI\ 2158 1995 2257 6410 2085 0 8495 176,98
32. FR BANQUE de France 2 2103 2245 2060 6408 2066 0 8474 176,54
33. DE AEG-ZW 2145 2109 2099 6353 0 0 6353 176,47
34. DE ADC KRONE 2 2122 2140 2081 6343 0 0 6343 176,19
3. DE GTW1 2097 2117 2129 6343 0 0 6343 176,19
36. DE TKD QUELLE 2114 2213 1994 6321 0 0 6321 175,58
37. DE  GENERALILLOYD 2271 2061 1980 6312 0 0 6312 17533
38. FR PSA 2136 2118 2057 6311 0 0 6311 175,31
39. FR  CREDIT AGRICOLE NORMANDIE 2087 2057 2152 6296 0 0 6296 174,89
40. FR BNP PARIBAS 2284 2006 2005 6295 0 0 6295 174,86
41. CH HAUTEVILLE 2 2193 2109 1978 6280 0 0 6280 174,44
42. 1T BANCA INTESA 2051 2109 2117 6277 0 0 6277 174,36
43. FR  DELPHI 2022 2134 2106 6262 0 0 6262 173,94
44, AT RAIFFEISEN ZENTRALBANK 2189 1916 2145 6250 0 0 6250 173,61
45. NL BOWLING CENTRUM TIEL 2044 2167 2034 6245 0 0 6245 173,47
46. FR FCSAD - DEF NAT Aquitaine 2152 2096 1990 6238 0 0 6238 173,28
47. GB  RAFVET TOO 2139 2031 2057 6227 0 0 6227 172,97
48. FR EDUCATION NATIONALE 2030 2202 1994 6226 0 0 6226 172,94
49. DE  FROSCHE 2125 2041 2058 6224 0 0 6224 172,89
50. FI ITELLA 2171 1903 2149 6223 0 0 6223 172,86
51. GB ROYAL AIR FORCE RAPTORS 2220 2075 1913 6208 0 0 6208 172,44
52. FR  USMETRO 2 2026 2064 2116 6206 0 0 6206 172,39
53. FR SNECMA 2010 2129 2064 6203 0 0 6203 172,31
54. GB  BRITISHAIRWAYS 2165 1891 2144 6200 0 0 6200 172,22
55. DE IBM 2000 2054 2123 6177 0 0 6177 171,58
56. FR  CREDIT AGRICOLE NE 2060 2002 2105 6167 0 0 6167 171,31
57. IT ASD ICCREA BOWLING 2153 1943 2054 6150 0 0 6150 170,83
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SUMO

DANSKE BANK

SG STERN Ndl.
GRZESCHIK 2
GTW 2

ARES BPM 1
ANVIA OYJ

HIiTCT SERVICE
CIVIL SERVICE
SWITCH Bowling
CMTC BOWLING
ROYAL AIR FORCE BLUE
EUROBOWLING
PV-WIEN

ABB OY

KIT D-ZINE
ROLEX

TPG
EULENSPIEGEL 2
CLUB IBERIA
DASSAULT Aviation
MIGROS
PLATTESTEEN
QUASTELS
NORDEA BANK 1
FIGUUR DECO BV
AREVA

LONDON UNDERGROUND
VIRGIN TRAINS
NORDEA BANK 2
ARES BPM 2
HAUTEVILLE 3
THYSSENKRUPP
GIVAUDAN
SERVICE des ECOLES
KSV - BM

A.M.S.A

APROTEC

EON HANSE

2039
2052
2022
2009
2110
2000
2073
2107
2087
1960
2100
2030
1931
1945
2099
1883
1994
1917
1978
1961
1871
1961
1990
2068
1930
2086
2009
1883
1727
1786
1884
1922
1887
1845
1731
1842
1781
1754
1722

2039
2033
2018
2131
2020
2046
1988
1996
1976
1992
2019
2067
1985
1941
1886
2096
1948
2019
1917
1880
2023
1901
1946
1948
2045
1801
1827
1945
1892
1948
1850
1872
1944
1932
1845
1865
1686
1637
1723

2066
2057
2088
1986
1984
2027
2002
1950
1982
2089
1880
1868
2032
2058
1958
1945
1960
1942
1974
2024
1970
1987
1850
1766
1791
1857
1906
1840
1973
1853
1844
1734
1684
1693
1873
1707
1829
1862
1730

6144
6142
6128
6126
6114
6073
6063
6053
6045
6041
5999
5965
5948
5944
5943
5924
5902
5878
5869
5865
5864
5849
5786
5782
5766
5744
5742
5668
5592
5587
5578
5528
5515
5470
5449
5414
5296
5253
5175
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6144
6142
6128
6126
6114
6073
6063
6053
6045
6041
5999
5965
5948
5944
5943
5924
5902
5878
5869
5865
5864
5849
5786
5782
5766
5744
5742
5668
5592
5587
5578
5528
5515
5470
5449
5414
5296
5253
5175

170,67
170,61
170,22
170,17
169,83
168,69
168,42
168,14
167,92
167,81
166,64
165,69
165,22
165,11
165,08
164,56
163,94
163,28
163,03
162,92
162,89
162,47
160,72
160,61
160,17
159,56
159,50
157,44
155,33
155,19
154,94
153,56
153,19
151,94
151,36
150,39
147,11
145,92
143,75



